
Location on the Floor Position in the Building Basic Information

Layout 

Floor 

Storage Box 

Balcony

2+KK 

2 

yes 

yes

Measurements

01 Hallway 

02 Room 

03 Living room 

04 Bathroom 

Total Area*

4,10 m² 

12,90 m² 

15,60 m² 

3,30 m² 

39,20 m²

Floor Plan

01

03

04

02

Apartment Unit No. 6

*Total unit area according to the Civil Code and the Owner’s Declaration. This area is calculated as the sum of the entire unit’s floor space, enclosed by its perimeter walls.

Room measurements are for guidance only.


