

Location on the Floor



Position in the Building Basic Information



Layout	2+KK
Floor	2
Storage Box	yes
Balcony	yes

Measurements

01 Hallway	4,10 m ²
02 Room	12,90 m ²
03 Living room	15,60 m ²
04 Bathroom	3,30 m ²
Total Area*	39,20 m ²
_	

Room measurements are for guidance only.